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aperol spritz
bloody mary
paloma
sparkling + rosé
��������������������
����
	
��������������������������������
���
������������
�����������������������

�
���������


4
7
7
8

8
10
9

12

40
36

������

french toast brûlée 13
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wild mushroom toast 12.5
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house-cured lox + bagel 12.5
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shrimp + ancient grain bowl   14
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pimento grilled cheese 13
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brunch burger 12.5
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smoked salmon benedict 15
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a toast to brunch

brunch menu

seasonal libations ����� 
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shroom latte �
�������
������
���
���������������������������

pumpkin spice latte ���������������������

pumpkin spice cold brew
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Scan code to view our full menu.

1 / 2  P R I C E  W I N E  B O T T L E S
sunday-thursdays after 3pm
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